INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT CATALOG
DUAL WASH / PATRIOT / COBALT / VERSA / STREAMLINER / ELIMINATOR / EQUALIZER / DOMINATOR / CWE / MOBILE TRAILERS
2    DELCO® PRESSURE WASHERS IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
MODEL # PART # HP PRESSURE SW PRESSURE FLOW HP/SW ENGINE PUMP / DRIVE MANIFOLD
DWP3080133ESSM1 65434 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3080133ENPM1 65438 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear  Nickel-plated Brass
DWP3080233ESSM1 65437 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM HONDA® iGX700*
Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3080233ENPM1 65441 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM HONDA® iGX700*
 Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Nickel-plated Brass
DWP3010133ESSM1 65436 3000 PSI 300 PSI 10 GPM CRX® 750* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3010133ENPM1 65440 3000 PSI 300 PSI 10 GPM CRX® 750* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Nickel-plated Brass
DWP4080133ESSM1 65435 4000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 750* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Stainless Steel
DWP4080133ENPM1 65439 4000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 750* / Key-start COMET, TW-D / Gear Nickel-plated Brass
65434
DUAL WASH PRO SERIES
COLD WATER
Effortlessly transition between soft washing and pressure washing with

NOZZLES
• �Quick-connect nozzles for a variety of cleaning
applications
ENGINES
ENGINE DISPLACEMENT
CRX® 750 750cc
HONDA® GX690 688cc
DIMENSIONS
All Units L 47" x W 43" x H 39"
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately & available upon order)
PART # DESCRIPTION
80657  Analog Thermostat Kit
80664  Steam Kit
4    DELCO® PRESSURE WASHERS IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
MODEL # PART # PRESSURE FLOW ENGINE PUMP / DRIVE GAS TANK DIESEL TANK PRODUCT WEIGHT
DCT3555251EDC11 65002 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Key-start General Pump® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT3555151EDC11 65144 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start General Pump® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT3555241EDC11 65298 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Key-start UDOR® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT3555141EDC11 65351 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start UDOR® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT4050151EDC11 65158 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start General Pump® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT4050241EDC11 65299 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Key-start UDOR® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
DCT4050141EDC11 65352 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM CRX® 680* / Key-start UDOR® / Belt 7.5 gal. 7.5 gal. 650 lbs.
65002
COBALT SERIES
HOT WATER
Take on the toughest cleaning jobs with the Cobalt series. Built with a

Engineered with a rugged slow-speed system and a fully enclosed, roll-down
locking cabinet, the Eliminator delivers professional-grade cleaning performance
while protecting internal components from weather, debris, and damage.
Designed for facilities, shops, industrial plants, and commercial operations,
this unit combines hot-water efficiency with advanced controls—including
time-delay shutdown, soap metering, and remote operation readiness—making
it one of the most versatile stationary cleaning systems available.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately & available upon order)
PART # DESCRIPTION
7100283 Draft Diverter
7110785 Auto Start/Stop Shut-Off
7110510 Wired NEMA 4X Remote Operating Station
8    DELCO® PRESSURE WASHERS IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
MODEL # PART # PRESSURE FLOW MOTOR BTU PUMP / DRIVE FUEL TYPE PRODUCT WEIGHT
ELM3040041BNG 65184 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM 7.5HP / 208/230V / 1Ø / 29A 380,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 860 lbs.
ELM3050041CNG 65190 3000 PSI 5.0 GPM 10HP / 230V / 3Ø / 25A 380,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 860 lbs.
ELM3050041DNG 65191 3000 PSI 5.0 GPM 10HP / 460V / 3Ø / 12.5A 380,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 860 lbs.
ELIMINATOR XL
ELM3080041CNG 65246 3000 PSI 8.0 GPM 15HP / 230V / 3Ø / 36A 750,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 1660 lbs.
ELM3080041DNG 65247 3000 PSI 8.0 GPM 15HP / 460V / 3Ø / 18A 750,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 1660 lbs.
ELM3080041DLP 65286 3000 PSI 8.0 GPM 15HP / 460V / 3Ø / 18A 760,000 UDOR® / Belt Liquid Propane 1660 lbs.
ELM3010041DNG 65283 3000 PSI 10.0 GPM 20HP / 460V / 3Ø / 24A 750,000 UDOR® / Belt Natural Gas 1660 lbs.
Water Inlet/Outlet
NOTE: Movable water inlet/outlet point
(3 different locations - front, side, or back)
65184

DIMENSIONS
65171, 65172 L 32" x W 16" x H 14"
65455 L 33" x W 22" x H 18"
65164, 65294, 65296, 65292, 65293 L 43" x W 30" x H 39"
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately & available upon order)
PART # DESCRIPTION PART # DESCRIPTION
80650 Remote Box (Small Frame) 80297 Wall Mount Kit (Small Frame)
80655 Remote Box (Large Frame) 80653 Wall Mount Kit (Large Frame)
12    DELCO® PRESSURE WASHERS IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
MODEL # PART# PRESSURE FLOW ENGINE PUMP / DRIVE AXLE
RATING
WATER TANK
SIZE TIRE BURNER
TYPE
STAGE 2 TRAILERS
DTRS23555251EDC11 95161 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Recoil / Key-start General Pump® / Belt 3500 lbs. (1) 225 gal. ST205/75R14 12VDC
DTRS23555141EDC11  95180 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM CRX® 680*
Recoil / Key-start UDOR® / Belt 3500 lbs. (1) 225 gal. ST205/75R14 12VDC
DTRS24050251EDC11 95163 4000 PSI 5.0 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Recoil / Key-start General Pump® / Belt 3500 lbs. (1) 225 gal. ST205/75R14 12VDC
STAGE 3 TRAILERS
DTRS33080241EAC11 95177  3000 PSI 8.0 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Recoil / Key-start UDOR® / Belt  5200 lbs. (2) 525 gal.  ST225/75R15 120VAC
DTRS33080141EAC11 95181  3000 PSI 8.0 GPM CRX® 750*
Recoil / Key-start UDOR® / Belt  5200 lbs. (2) 525 gal.  ST225/71R15 120VAC
DTRS33555141EAC11 95182 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM CRX® 680*
Recoil / Key-start UDOR® / Belt  5200 lbs. (2) 525 gal.  ST225/75R15 120VAC
DTRS33555251EDC11 95176  3500 PSI  5.5 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Recoil / Key-start General Pump® / Belt  5200 lbs. (2) 525 gal.  ST225/71R15 12VDC
DTRS33555241EAC11 95178 3500 PSI 5.5 GPM HONDA® GX690*
Recoil / Key-start UDOR® / Belt  5200 lbs. (2) 525 gal.  ST225/75R15 120VAC
95101
MOBILE TRAILER SERIES
HOT WATER